
MBA Program.  Academic Advising Office.  Fall 2014. 

 

 

Substituting the GRE for the GMAT in the  
Admission Index calculation 

 

 

1) The GRE is an acceptable substitute for the GMAT if the following minimum scores are met: 

If the verbal score is: then the quantitative score must be at least: 

142-145 148 

146-151 146 

152-155 142 

156 or above 140 

 

Please note that if the Verbal score is below 142, or the Quantitative score is below 140, the 

scores cannot be used in the admission index and the applicant cannot be regularly admitted to 

the MBA program.   

  GRE Verbal Score 

  <142 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 155 156 >156 

G
R

E
 Q

u
an

ti
ta

ti
ve

 S
co

re
 

<140                  
140                  
141                  
142                  
143                  
144                  
145                  
146                  
147                  
148                  

>148                  
 

 

2) Petitioning when one GRE score is adequate, and one GRE score is below minimum: 

If one of the values (Verbal or Quantitative) is adequate and the other value (Quantitative or 

Verbal) is only slightly below the minimum (thereby falling into the red zone above), the applicant 

should submit an Admission Petition at the Graduate School for consideration for conditional 

admission to the MBA program, in addition to their application.  

The Admission Petition form can be found here, or can be picked up at the Graduate School. 

 

 

https://business.wright.edu/sites/default/files/page/attachments/Admission%20Petition%20Feb%202012%20Word-3.pdf

