

Substituting the GRE for the GMAT in the Admission Index calculation

1) The GRE is an acceptable substitute for the GMAT if the following minimum scores are met:

If the verbal score is:	then the quantitative score must be at least:
142-145	148
146-151	146
152-155	142
156 or above	140

Please note that if the Verbal score is below 142, or the Quantitative score is below 140, the scores **cannot** be used in the admission index and the applicant cannot be *regularly admitted* to the MBA program.

		GRE Verbal Score																
		<142	142	143	144	145	146	147	148	149	150	151	152	153	154	155	156	>156
GRE Quantitative Score	<140	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
	140	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	✓	✓
	141	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	✓	✓
	142	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	\	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	143	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	\	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	144	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	\	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	145	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	\	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	146	×	×	×	×	×	\	\	√	✓	\	\	\	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	147	×	×	×	×	×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	148	×	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓
	>148	×	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	√	✓	√	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark

2) Petitioning when one GRE score is adequate, and one GRE score is below minimum:

If one of the values (Verbal or Quantitative) is adequate and the other value (Quantitative or Verbal) is only slightly below the minimum (thereby falling into the red zone above), the applicant should submit an Admission Petition at the Graduate School for consideration for conditional admission to the MBA program, in addition to their application.

The Admission Petition form can be found here, or can be picked up at the Graduate School.